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Description:
Located in one of the most practical and sought-after areas of Estepona, this corner semi-detached house, ready to move into, redefines the concept of modern urban 
living. Spacious, bright, and fully updated, it offers something increasingly hard to find: a central location, garden, and parking for two cars, in addition to total 
independence and extraordinarily low maintenance costs thanks to its advanced solar energy system. With 200 m² bui...

• Chambres: 4 | • Salles de bain: 3 | • Construit: 200 m2 | • •view_type:  Jardin, Mer, Urbain

Général: Climatisation, Près de la mer, Proche des commerces, Proche de la ville, Etat excellent, Bon état, Terrasse couverte, Feu ouvert, Garde-robes encastrées, 
Jardin (Privée), Cuisine partiellement équipée, Proximité des transports, Parking plus d'un, Parking privé, Terrasse privée

€768,000
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